
 

 

SÁBADO 10 DICIEMBRE  -   TORNEO DE NAVIDAD  2022  

PISTAS DEL POLIDEPORTIVO MUNICIPAL 

 
 

 

9:00 

Augusto Tarancón / David Renner 

vs. 

Sergio Quesada / Álvaro Alarcón 

José I. Guadalupe / Guillermo López 

vs. 

Santi Paredes / Paco Paredes 

    

 

10:00 

Bogdan Stepanchuk/Sergei Stepanchuk 

vs. 

Anna Grebelnikova/Alex. Zakharchenko 

Santi Paredes / Paco Paredes 

vs. 

Oleksandr Ivanchenko / Kusakin Oleh 

Viacheslav Gronskiy/ Eugeni Kozirev 

vs. 

Peter Renner/ Werner Petrasch 

Tomás Miori / Hugo Ruiz 

vs. 

Daniil Filipiev/ Dimas Xionz 

11:00 
Eva Paredes / Marc Pérez 

vs. 

Larissa v. Hattem / Anastasia Glebova 

Husiev Volodymyr/ Olek. Ivanchenko 

vs. 

Álvaro Viuda / Sara Villar 

Ivan Gronskii / Sergei Murashov 

vs. 

Daniel Sáez Felipe Domínguez 

Luis Galipienso / Christian Galipienso 

vs. 

Fernando Yuste / Alberto Amorós 

12:00 

Augusto Tarancón / David Renner 

vs. 

Maksim Rutovskii / Peter Bragin 

José I. Guadalupe / Guillermo López 

vs. 

Oleksandr Ivanchenko / Kusakin Oleh 

Fermín Jiménez /  Felipe Hernández 

vs. 

Peter Renner/ Werner Petrasch 

Viacheslav Gronskiy/ Eugeni Kozirev 

vs. 

Adrija Strausa / Viktoria Vizgaudyte 

13:00 

Husiev Volodymyr / Olek. Ivanchenko 

vs. 

Daniel Sáez /  Felipe Domínguez 

Irina Nechaeva / Ekaterina Gronskaya 

vs. 

Eva Paredes / Marc Pérez 

Bogdan Stepanchuk/Serge Stepanchuk 

vs. 

Tetiana Stepanenko/ Sabina Tupper 

       Ivan Gronskii / Sergei Murashov 

vs. 

Álvaro Viuda / Sara Villar 
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15:00 

 

TIEMPO DE RECUPERACIÓN 

 

TIEMPO DE RECUPERACIÓN 

 

TIEMPO DE RECUPERACIÓN 

 

TIEMPO DE RECUPERACIÓN 

16:00 

   Fermín Jiménez /  Felipe Hernández 

vs. 

Viacheslav Gronskiy/ Eugeni Kozirev 

Sergio Quesada / Álvaro Alarcón 

vs. 

Maksim Rutovskii / Peter Bragin 

Adrija Strausa / Viktoria Vizgaudyte 

vs. 

Peter Renner/ Werner Petrasch 

Luis Galipienso / Christian Galipienso 

vs. 

Tomás Miori / Hugo Ruiz 

17:00 

Anna Grebelnikova/Alex. Zakharchenko 

vs. 

Tetiana Stepanenko/ Sabina Tupper 

Daniel Sáez Felipe Domínguez 

vs. 

Álvaro Viuda / Sara Villar 

       Ivan Gronskii / Sergei Murashov 

vs. 

Husiev Volodymyr/ Olek. Ivanchenko 

Fernando Yuste / Alberto Amorós 

vs. 

Daniil Filipiev/ Dimas Xionz 

18:00 

Tomás Miori / Hugo Ruiz 

vs. 

Fernando Yuste / Alberto Amorós 

Luis Galipienso / Christian Galipienso 

vs. 

Daniil Filipiev/ Dimas Xionz 

Fermín Jiménez /  Felipe Hernández 

vs. 

Adrija Strausa / Viktoria Vizgaudyte 

Irina Nechaeva / Ekaterina Gronskaya 

vs. 

Larissa v. Hattem / Anastasia Glebova 

19:00 
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